1 2	[Mayoral Reappointment, Oversight Board of the Successor Agency to the San Francisco Redevelopment Agency - John Rahaim]
3	Motion approving/rejecting the Mayor's reappointment of John Rahaim to the Oversight
4	Board of the Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency of the City and County
5	of San Francisco, for a term ending January 24, 2022.
6	
7	MOVED, That the Board of Supervisors of the City and County of San Francisco does
8	hereby confirm the reappointment by the Mayor of the following individual to serve as a
9	member of the Oversight Board of the Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency of
10	the City and County of San Francisco, pursuant to California Health and Safety Code, Section
11	34179(a)(10), and Board of Supervisors Motion No. M12-9, for the term specified:
12	John Rahaim, seat 3, succeeding himself, term expired, must be appointed by the
13	Mayor and confirmed by the Board of Supervisors, for the unexpired portion of a four-year
14	term ending January 24, 2022.
15	
16	
17	
18	
19	
20	
21	
22	
23	
24	
25	